Features That Make a Difference:
• Secure 128-bit AES encryption
solution
• 100,000 cards and 20,000 stored
events in stand-alone mode
• Ethernet port for easy connectivity
• Data integration with DSC
PowerSeries and MAXSYS intrusion

minimum of 10 years without power)
RAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  128 MB for application loading and running
Network Autonomy . . . . . . Distributed data and processing
Regulatory
EN61000-6-1, EN61000-6-2, EN55022, EN60950
FCC Class B
UL-294, UL-1076
RoHS
WEEE
CE
Model Numbers
KT-400 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KT-400 PCB, accessory kit and metal
cabinet with lock and keys
KT-400-PCB . . . . . . . . . . . KT-400 PCB and accessory kit
Expansion Modules
KT-MOD-INP16 . . . . . . . . . 16-zone input module with 41 cm (16 in)
SPI cable
KT-MOD-REL8 . . . . . . . . . 8-relay outputs module with 41 cm (16 in)
SPI cable
KT-MOD-OUT16 . . . . . . . . 16-zone output module with 41 cm (16 in)
SPI cable
Integration Modules
KT-IT100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . DSC PowerSeries Integration Kit: IT-100
integration module and CBLK-IT100
cable kit
KT-4401VK . . . . . . . . . . . . DSC MAXSYS Integration Kit: integration
module and 1.8 m (6 ft) RS-232
connector cable set
CBLK-IT100 . . . . . . . . . . . DSC PowerSeries Cable Kit: 3 m (10 ft)
RS-232 connector cable set
CBLK-4401VK. . . . . . . . . . DSC MAXSYS Cable Kit: 1.8 m (6 ft)
RS-232 connector cable set and
EPROM set
Accessories
KT-MOD-SPI-16 . . . . . . . . SPI cable 41 cm (16 in)
KT-MOD-SPI-36 . . . . . . . . SPI cable 92 cm (36 in)
KT-400-ACC . . . . . . . . . . . Accessory Kit: resistors (4x 1K Ω,
32x 5.6K Ω), ground wire, battery
connector and screwdriver
KT-400-CAB . . . . . . . . . . . Black metal cabinet with lock and keys
KT-MOD-CAB . . . . . . . . . . Cabinet for up to 6 expansion modules,
including lock, keys and 92 cm (36 in)
SPI cable
KT-TAMPER. . . . . . . . . . . . Tamper switch
KT-LOCK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . Cabinet lock and 2 keys
KT-400-CON . . . . . . . . . . . Removable terminal block
KT-3LED-PLATE . . . . . . . . Alarm (3 LED) indicator
Power Supplies
TR1675 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Wire-in transformer, 110 VAC/ 16.5 VAC
(75 VA), UL approved
KT-BATT-12 . . . . . . . . . . . . Gel cell battery, 12 V, 7 Ah
KT-BATT-1212 . . . . . . . . . . Gel cell battery, 12 V, 12 Ah
www.TURNSTILES.us / www.entrapass.com / 8641 S. Warhawk Road, Conifer, CO 80421 / 303-670-1099
A DIVISION OF www.TURNSTILES.US      303-670-1099
Related Products Approvals